ZFhAa Rl

0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535

HER
AETFR
aTRIFR

BB FH
8BS JH

B8k Al
BBk JTH

Mittz B4
EIL%

B

Bz B4
Bz o4
Bz N4E
Bz T4
Bz X4
Bz cHd
Bz R4
TTz B4
IT% 24
ITTz R#A
RIFR

T BB BEE

BElx
=
BZh
BiR% HH
BiRx JM
BiRx A
DIRFR
THhiz HH
ITHz O
THiz AH
%P
FESEFR FH4H
BESEFr O

—RRE

+
~

59
301
29
174
17

52
290
553

53

277
168
186

36

24

29

44
220
159

29

20

277

2084

560
39
35
31
36
29

157

149
59
12

- FER ALAYEAE
RRY 300

TERE

/)

af

59
301
29
175
17
10
52
290
553
53
277
168
186
36
24
29
44
220
159
29
20
277
2087
563
40
35
31
36
29
157
149
59
12



ESIE!

0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572

Al

RB = HT
a3 Fh
th3 %
S EES
SEES
2
=i
=i
N
EFR

EHH
EHH
4

EHH
4

ERNBRE

LS
BLAFR
BEFR
BEFR
EEAES
EIEAES
ARFIFR
IMBA

BRI
ESERES
ESERES
AESES
AESES

Ak
e
\-}t{\\

O
\|
/-

4

-
~
-
=TI AE-TIT A -T1T
X

oy

+
/Pt
O

=
Pl

&t{\\ AT\ NI\
7: 7: 7: 7:

EEE

LGN

2
HiEH
S

BRI R

%+t

allk
ATNQAITY
7: 7:

NN N
RS ORS RN

AT\

/

pajl]2

EHE
ERH
4
EHE
4

AR B
TBRHE
EHE
4 #

EHH
4
A

EHH
4

ERH
4 #
A

—RRE

22
12
38

24

11

11
13

220
37
207
35
273
130
129
277
44
60
34
10

16
271

19
12

14
13
40
35

24

TERE

/)

T
23
12
38

24

11

11
15

220
37
207
35
273
130
129
277
44
65
37
10

19
276

19
12

15
13
40
35

24



ESIE!

0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583

Lo
o

Gl
e

N
-~
5

AT\

EHE
4
!
J#
JX#H
CH
FR#H
Bh2iE Hl
BhReE Jd

EBlmEee s

/

AR
AT\

/

R
A\

/

}}

/

VIS
R
AN\

/

R
AN

g[m mf mf mf o4 mf mh
e &

/

—RRE

19
14

41
12
26
27

7692

ERE

Tt

N gt
19
14

41
12
26
277

31 7723



