一一二學年度 碩士班考試入學 報名人數統計表

系 所組		一般生	在職生	
0501	數學系	59		5.9
0502	統計所	301		301
0503	計科所	29		29
0504	生醫學院 甲組	174	1	175
0505	生醫學院 乙組	17		17
0506	生醫學院 丙組	9	1	10
0507	生醫學院 丁組	52		52
0508	材料系 甲組	290		290
0509	化工系	553		553
0510	醫工所	53		53
0511	動機系 甲組	27		27
0512	動機系 乙組	168		168
0513	動機系 丙組	186		186
0514	動機系 丁組	36		36
0515	動機系 戊組	24		24
0516	動機系 己組	29		29
0517	動機系 庚組	44		44
0518	工工系 甲組	220		220
0519	工工系 乙組	159		159
0520	工工系 丙組	29		29
0521	奈微所	20		20
	工學院聯招 跨領域	27		27
	<u> </u>	2084	3	2087
	資應所	560	3	563
	資安所	39	1	40
	醫環系 甲組	35		35
	醫環系 乙組	31		31
	醫環系 丙組	36		36
	分環所	29		29
	工科系 甲組	157		157
	工科系 乙組	149		149
	工科系 丙組	59		5.9
	核工所	12		12
	歴史所 甲組	5		5
0535	歴史所 乙組	2		2

系所組別	一般生	在職生	小 計
0536 語言所	22	1	23
0537 台文所	12		12
0538 中文系 甲組	38		38
0539 外語系 甲組	5		5
0540 外語系 乙組	24		24
0541 哲學所	6	1	7
0542 社會所 甲組	11		11
0543 社會所 乙組	4		4
0544 人類所	11		11
0545 華文所	13	2	15
0546 華語文學程	5		5
0547 經濟系	220		220
0548 科法所 甲組	37		37
0549 科管所 甲組	207		207
0550 科管所 乙組	35		35
0551 計財系 甲組	273		273
0552 計財系 乙組	130		130
0553 服科所	129		129
0554 IMBA	27		27
0555 學科所	44		44
0556 教科系 課程教學	60	5	65
0557 教科系 行政評鑑	34	3	37
0558 幼教系 甲組	10		10
0559 幼教系 乙組	5		5
0560 特教系	16	3	19
0561 心諮系 甲組	271	5	276
0562 心諮系 乙組	9		9
0563 心諮系 丙組	19		19
0564 英教系	12		12
0565 環文系	8		8
0566 臺語所	14	1	15
0567 數理所 甲組	13		13
0568 數理所 乙組	40		40
0569 運科系	35		35
0570 藝設系 甲組	6	1	7
0571 藝設系 乙組	24		24
0572 藝設系 丙組	7		7

系所組別	一般生	在職生	小計
0573 科藝所	19		19
0574 音樂系 甲組	14		14
0575 音樂系 乙組	3		3
0576 音樂系 丙組	41		41
0577 音樂系 丁組	12		12
0578 音樂系 戊組	26		26
0579 音樂系 己組	27		27
0580 音樂系 庚組			0
0581 跨院學程 甲組	9		9
0582 跨院學程 乙組	1		1
0583 台北政經學院		報名中	
合計	7692	31	7723